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Direction
Frederikssund St. — Fjordlandsskolen, Skibby (Selsøvej)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Frederikssund St.

Trekløverskolen, Falkenborg (Frederiksborggade)

Falkenborgvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Campus Frederikssund (J.F. Willumsens Vej)

Odinsvej (J.F. Willumsens Vej)

Færgegård (Skovnæsvej)

Egelundsvej (Skovnæsvej)

Vestervangsvej (Lyngerupvej)

Lyngerup (Lyngerupvej)

Dalby (Dysagervej)

Egelyvej (Solbakkevej)

Fjordlandsskolen, Dalby (Solbakkevej)

Kyndby (Skarndalsvej)

Venslev (Bygaden)

Vejleby (Søndervej)

Hammer Bakke (Vestervej)

Birkebækvej (Nordvejen)

Vellerup Kirke (Nordvejen)

Ferslev, ved gadekæret (Fagerholtvej)

Røgerup (Nakkedamsvej)

Syrenvej (Saltsøvej)

Route schedule
Frederikssund St. — Fjordlandsskolen, Skibby (Selsøvej)

Monday 05:55-22:21

Tuesday 05:55-22:21

Wednesday 05:55-22:21

Thursday 05:55-22:21

Friday 05:55-22:21

Saturday 09:12-19:12

Sunday 09:12-19:12

Route info

Direction: Frederikssund St.

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Irisvej (Rosenvænget)

Skibby, Bymidten (Hovedgaden)

Fjordlandsskolen, Skibby (Selsøvej)



Direction
Skibby, Bymidten (Hovedgaden) — Frederikssund St.

22 stops

Open route schedule

Skibby, Bymidten (Hovedgaden)

Fjordlandsskolen, Skibby (Selsøvej)

Skibby Kirke (Saltsøvej)

Syrenvej (Saltsøvej)

Røgerup (Nakkedamsvej)

Ferslev, ved gadekæret (Fagerholtvej)

Vellerup Kirke (Nordvejen)

Birkebækvej (Nordvejen)

Hammer Bakke (Vestervej)

Vejleby (Vestervej)

Venslev (Bygaden)

Kyndby (Skarndalsvej)

Fjordlandsskolen, Dalby (Solbakkevej)

Egelyvej (Solbakkevej)

Dalby (Dysagervej)

Lyngerup (Lyngerupvej)

Vestervangsvej (Lyngerupvej)

Egelundsvej (Skovnæsvej)

Campus Frederikssund (J.F. Willumsens Vej)

Falkenborgvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Trekløverskolen, Falkenborg (Frederiksborggade)

Frederikssund St.

Route schedule
Skibby, Bymidten (Hovedgaden) — Frederikssund St.

Monday 05:02-21:10

Tuesday 05:02-21:10

Wednesday 05:02-21:10

Thursday 05:02-21:10

Friday 05:02-21:10

Saturday 08:07-18:07

Sunday 08:07-18:07

Route info

Direction: Skibby, Bymidten (Hovedgaden)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-315-2049434325-518214820


315 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Frederikssund

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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